



ATTESTATION Certificate of Compliance

Technical file of the company mentioned below has been inspected and audit has been

completed successfully

The EMC Directive 2014/30/EU has been taken as references for these processes.

Certificate's Holder	Guangzhou Lile Health Technology Co., Ltd.
Address KIORS WITH FULL S	Room 701, Building A, Mitci Creative Park, Tongda, China
	Guangzhou Lile Health Technology Co., Ltd.
Address Henrichtors With	Room 701, Building A, Mitci Creative Park, Tongda, China
Product Name	WITHFUL OBLIGATIONS TO VERTECATION AUTHERITICATORS WITHFUL OBLIGATIONS OF OBLIGATIONS OBLIGATIONS OBLIGATIONS OBLIGATIONS
Product Model (S) :	AND THE PUL COLGAN TONS TO VERTERATION AUTHENTICATORS WITH FULL OBLIGATION AUTHENTICATORS AUTHENTICATORS WITH FULL OBLIGATION AUTHENTICATORS AUTHENTICATORS WITH FULL OBLIGATION AUTHENTICATORS AUTHENTICATORY AUTHENTICATO
Trade Mark	THE ALL OBLICATIONS TO VERIFICATION AUTHENTICATORS WITH FULL OBLICATION AUTHENTICATORS AUTHENTICATORS WITH FULL OBLICATION AUTHENTICATORS AUTHENTICATORS WITH FULL OBLICATION AUTHENTICATORS AUTHEN
Related Directive	ACTOR OR ANTH FULL OBLIGATIONS TO VERTICATION AUTHENTICATORS WITH FULL THE 2014/30/EU AUTH FULL OBLIGATIONS TO VERTICATION AUTHENTICATORS WITH FULL THE SATION AUTHENTICATORS WITH FULL OBLIGATIONS TO VERTICATION AUTHENTICATORS WITH FULL
Related Standards :	EN 55014-1:2017 + A11:2020 EN 55014-2:2015
Certificate Number :	HK2105251632E
Report No. ONS TO FERRE	HK2105251632-1ER
Registration Date :	Jun: 07, 2021 CALORS WITH FULL OBLIGATIONS TO VERTICAL TO STATE AND THE WITH FULL OBLIGATIONS TO VERTICAL OBLIGATIONS TO VERTI

Certification Manager



The information of the certificate can be checked through www.cer-mark.com. The CE mark which is shown on the certificate can only be used under the conditions that the products complete with all of the relevant Directives of EC Declaration of Conformity. The Manufacturer should be responsible for the internal production control so that the products complied with the essential requirements of the above mentioned Directive(s). Certificate holder must notify all changes to the original certification laboratory of HUAK.

Shenzhen HUAK Testing Technology Co., Ltd.

Add.:1-2/F., Building B2, Junfeng Zhongcheng Zhizao Innovation Park, Heping, Fuhai Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China Tel.:+86-755-2302 9901 Http:// www.cer-mark.com Postcode:518103 E-mail: service@cer-mark.com